PROSTHETICS INTERFACES
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
© OrtoPed 2009
» Royal Flush Cool Max® Stretch Sock
Socks
Supplier:
Royal Knit Inc.

• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• Against manufacturers defects
7 AUG 2009
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
PROSTHETICS INTERFACES
© OrtoPed 2009
Royal Flush Cool Max® Stretch Sock » Royal Knit Inc.
7 AUG 2009
Item No. Item No. Item No. Size Size Length Flat Width
3 Ply 5 Ply 6 Ply Product Top Toe
Size A (X-Small)
RK-‡RF3-A/B-6 RK-‡RF5-A/B-6 RK-‡RF6-A/B-6 A X-Small 4"–6" 4"–4¾" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-A/B-10 RK-‡RF5-A/B-10 RK-‡RF6-A/B-10 A X-Small 8"–10" 4"–4¾" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-A/B-12 RK-‡RF5-A/B-12 RK-‡RF6-A/B-12 A X-Small 10"–12" 4"–4¾" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-A/B-14 RK-‡RF5-A/B-14 RK-‡RF6-A/B-14 A X-Small 12"–14" 4"–4¾" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-A/B-18 RK-‡RF5-A/B-18 RK-‡RF6-A/B-18 A X-Small 16"–18" 4"–4¾" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-A/B-22 RK-‡RF5-A/B-22 RK-‡RF6-A/B-22 A X-Small 20"–22" 4"–4¾" 3"–3½"
Size B (X-Small/Small)  Note: Will fit PTB Wide–3
RK-‡RF3-B/0-10 RK-‡RF5-B/0-10 RK-‡RF6-B/0-10 B,0 X-Small/Small 8"–10" 4¾"–6" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-B/0-12 RK-‡RF5-B/0-12 RK-‡RF6-B/0-12 B,0 X-Small/Small 10"–12" 4¾"–6" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-B/0-14 RK-‡RF5-B/0-14 RK-‡RF6-B/0-14 B,0 X-Small/Small 12"–14" 4¾"–6" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-B/0-18 RK-‡RF5-B/0-18 RK-‡RF6-B/0-18 B,0 X-Small/Small 16"–18" 4¾"–6" 3"–3½"
RK-‡RF3-B/0-22 RK-‡RF5-B/0-22 RK-‡RF6-B/0-22 B,0 X-Small/Small 20"–22" 4¾"–6" 3"–3½"
Size 0/1 (Small)
RK-‡RF3-0/1-10 RK-‡RF5-0/1-10 RK-‡RF6-0/1-10 0,1 Small 8"–10" 6"–7" 3"–4"
RK-‡RF3-0/1-12 RK-‡RF5-0/1-12 RK-‡RF6-0/1-12 0,1 Small 10"–12" 6"–7" 3"–4"
RK-‡RF3-0/1-14 RK-‡RF5-0/1-14 RK-‡RF6-0/1-14 0,1 Small 12"–14" 6"–7" 3"–4"
RK-‡RF3-0/1-18 RK-‡RF5-0/1-18 RK-‡RF6-0/1-18 0,1 Small 16"–18" 6"–7" 3"–4"
RK-‡RF3-0/1-22 RK-‡RF5-0/1-22 RK-‡RF6-0/1-22 0,1 Small 20"–22" 6"–7" 3"–4"
RK-‡RF3-0/1-26 RK-‡RF5-0/1-26 RK-‡RF6-0/1-26 0,1 Small 24"–26" 6"–7" 3"–4"
Size 0/2 (Small/Medium)  Note: Will fit PTB Slim–0,1
RK-‡RF3-0/2-10 RK-‡RF5-0/2-10 RK-‡RF6-0/2-10 0,2 Small/Medium 8"–10" 6"–7" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-12 RK-‡RF5-0/2-12 RK-‡RF6-0/2-12 0,2 Small/Medium 10"–12" 6"–7" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-14 RK-‡RF5-0/2-14 RK-‡RF6-0/2-14 0,2 Small/Medium 12"–14" 6"–7" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-18 RK-‡RF5-0/2-18 RK-‡RF6-0/2-18 0,2 Small/Medium 16"–18" 6"–7" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-22 RK-‡RF5-0/2-22 RK-‡RF6-0/2-22 0,2 Small/Medium 20"–22" 6"–7" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-26 RK-‡RF5-0/2-26 RK-‡RF6-0/2-26 0,2 Small/Medium 24"–26" 6"–7" 4"–5"
Size 1/2 (Medium)  Note: VA Standard Size & will fit PTB Slim – 2
RK-‡RF3-1/2-10 RK-‡RF5-1/2-10 RK-‡RF6-1/2-10 1,2 Medium 8"–10" 7"–8" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-1/2-12 RK-‡RF5-1/2-12 RK-‡RF6-1/2-12 1,2 Medium 10"–12" 7"–8" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-1/2-14 RK-‡RF5-1/2-14 RK-‡RF6-1/2-14 1,2 Medium 12"–14" 7"–8" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-1/2-18 RK-‡RF5-1/2-18 RK-‡RF6-1/2-18 1,2 Medium 16"–18" 7"–8" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-1/2-22 RK-‡RF5-1/2-22 RK-‡RF6-1/2-22 1,2 Medium 20"–22" 7"–8" 4"–5"
RK-‡RF3-1/2-26 RK-‡RF5-1/2-26 RK-‡RF6-1/2-26 1,2 Medium 24"–26" 7"–8" 4"–5"
‡ = Optional distal opening.  Please use the following to indicate if opening is desired   :
ex. RK-ORF5-A/B-14
O – Hole GO – Rubberized Hole S – Sewn Top Edge
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
© OrtoPed 2009
PROSTHETICS INTERFACES
7 AUG 2009
Royal Flush Cool Max® Stretch Sock » Royal Knit Inc.
Item No. Item No. Item No. Size Size Length Flat Width
3 Ply 5 Ply 6 Ply Product Top Toe
Size 2/3 (Large)  Note: VA Standard Size
RK-‡RF3-2/3-10 RK-‡RF5-2/3-10 RK-‡RF6-2/3-10 2,3 Large 8"–10" 8"–9" 5"–6"
RK-‡RF3-2/3-12 RK-‡RF5-2/3-12 RK-‡RF6-2/3-12 2,3 Large 10"–12" 8"–9" 5"–6"
RK-‡RF3-2/3-14 RK-‡RF5-2/3-14 RK-‡RF6-2/3-14 2,3 Large 12"–14" 8"–9" 5"–6"
RK-‡RF3-2/3-18 RK-‡RF5-2/3-18 RK-‡RF6-2/3-18 2,3 Large 16"–18" 8"–9" 5"–6"
RK-‡RF3-2/3-22 RK-‡RF5-2/3-22 RK-‡RF6-2/3-22 2,3 Large 20"–22" 8"–9" 5"–6"
RK-‡RF3-2/3-26 RK-‡RF5-2/3-26 RK-‡RF6-2/3-26 2,3 Large 24"–26" 8"–9" 5"–6"
Size 3/4 (X-Large)  Note: VA Standard Size
RK-‡RF3-3/4-10 RK-‡RF5-3/4-10 RK-‡RF6-3/4-10 3,4 X-Large 8"–10" 9"–10" 6"–7"
RK-‡RF3-3/4-12 RK-‡RF5-3/4-12 RK-‡RF6-3/4-12 3,4 X-Large 10"–12" 9"–10" 6"–7"
RK-‡RF3-3/4-14 RK-‡RF5-3/4-14 RK-‡RF6-3/4-14 3,4 X-Large 12"–14" 9"–10" 6"–7"
RK-‡RF3-3/4-18 RK-‡RF5-3/4-18 RK-‡RF6-3/4-18 3,4 X-Large 16"–18" 9"–10" 6"–7"
RK-‡RF3-3/4-22 RK-‡RF5-3/4-22 RK-‡RF6-3/4-22 3,4 X-Large 20"–22" 9"–10" 6"–7"
RK-‡RF3-3/4-26 RK-‡RF5-3/4-26 RK-‡RF6-3/4-26 3,4 X-Large 24"–26" 9"–10" 6"–7"
Size 4/5/6 (XX-Large)  Note: Will fit PTB Wide – 4,5,6
RK-‡RF3-0/2-10 RK-‡RF5-0/2-10 RK-‡RF6-0/2-10 4,5,6 XX-Large 8"–10" 10"–12" 7"–8"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-12 RK-‡RF5-0/2-12 RK-‡RF6-0/2-12 4,5,6 XX-Large 10"–12" 10"–12" 7"–8"
RK-‡RF3-0/2-14 RK-‡RF5-0/2-14 RK-‡RF6-0/2-14 4,5,6 XX-Large 12"–14" 10"–12" 7"–8"